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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Simran kaur Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1843 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 17 Nov 1999 Application Received | 04-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114932 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Verification Team 25-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 04-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Office of the Examinations 05-08-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Concentrix People Solutions 04-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 04-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 04-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 22-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 04-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 04-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 04-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 04-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

Operations

Name Of The Candidate: Simran kaur Simran kaur

Emp Code: T256856 T256856

From: 14-12-2023 14-12-2023

To: 14-07-2025 14-07-2025

Designation: Executive Customer Service, Executive Customer Service,

Operations

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Verification Team -

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing

the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

25-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Mon 23-Aug-25 307 PM

Employment Verification <employment.verification@ienergizer.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Simran Kaur (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1843- iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd.

To “Akchatha'

Cc  jaydgoldquestglobal.in

Greetings,

Provided relieving is correct as per records.

Thanks & Regards,
Verification Team
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i€nergizer

11 Aug 2023

Annexure 1 (b)

IENERGIZER IT SERVICES PVYT_LTD.
Reg. Off 22, Ground Floor, Rectangle-1
District Centre Saket, New Delhi-110017

Ref Mo lEIT/E2025/T256856/R39061

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

Thiz iz to cerify that Ms. Simran Kaur, Employes |D - T256856, was employed with us from 14 Dec 2023 to 14

Jul 2025. At the time of leaving, her designation was EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE, Operations.

We wish her success in all future endeavors.

In caze you need any further details, please reach us at employment.verification@ienergizer.com.

Regards,
For iEnergizer IT Semvices Pvi. Lid.
e -

f

Joji Abraham
Vice President - Human Resources
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Corp. Off. A-37, Sector - 60, NOIDA - 201301 India, Tel.:{+%1) 120 66880000, Fax:(+31) 120 6688014
CIN : UT2900DL2010PTC 201452, Website : www.ienergizer.com, Email : contactus{@ienergizer.com
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Annexure 1 (c)

Employment Verification <employmentverification@ienergizer.coms
RE: Ex-Emplayment verification for Simran Kaur (1) GQ-AMRSN-1843- iEnergizer IT Services Pyt Lid

Wiaath

jepDgeidaetgobsl

Doar SirMadam,

Wt Groetings from GoldQuest Glaball!

‘W are an Employes Background Verlfication Organizaticn. We have been authoized to conduct Ex-Employment Verilication on behall of an client organization of your foomer Employes Simrsn Keur forn emgloyment puipases.

Folksving are: the details provided by the candidale 1o an srgandeation, which wie would riguest you Lo plsase virify the detsils with your comments in the HR Verifier Inputs eolumn.

PARTICULARS DECLARATION BY CANDIDATE | VALIDATION BY COMPANY
N Sifmean Kaur
ECH |Energizer IT Servites Pt Lid.
{Ee] 14 December 2033
ool 14 July 1025
Exft Beason Please Provide
Redhireable Status Please Proide
Refieving Letter {Mandatary] Arnacked
Remarks Pleave Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate: Simran kaur Simran kaur

Enroll No: 1616450169 1616450169

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2019 May 2019

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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Annexure 2 (b)

Reg. No.:

Student

Name:
Sem/Part:

Course Name:

Subject
Details

MH36 :
MH37 :
MH38 :
MH39 :
MH40 :

MH41 :

MH42 :

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. 2V of

1616450169
SIMRAN KAUR
6 (MAY - 2019)

B.COM.(HONS.) (BMO6)

1975)
Result

Student Details
Roll No.:
Father Name:
College Code:

College Name:

5005124

ASHOK KUMAR

REe10

Obtained Marks Details

Theory  Theory  Theory Sessional
Marks1 Marks2 Marks3 Marks
060 019

046 020

060 019

041 020

057 020

054 020

Practical
Marks

045

Practical
Sessional

Date of result declarat[orr:31£05j2019

Total

079

066

079

o6l

077

074

045

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 8/8



POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Chandigarh University

Chandigarh University

Chandigarh University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Simran kaur Simran kaur

Enroll No: D22MBA111636 D22MBA111636

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: June 2024 June 2024

Sl No: 676186 676186

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Office of the Examinations -

Information Source Name:

Office of the Examinations

Report Verified Date:

05-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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CHANDIGARH
UNIVERSITY

Annexure 3 (a)

GCHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY

S.No.- 676186 |
U L |

Gharuan, Mohali

INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE B ONLINE LEARNING

Master of Business Administration
Fourth Semester, June 2024

SIMRAN KAUR

UiD; D22ZMBA111636

NAME:

FATHER'S NAME: A;.HE‘-'K KUMAR

MOTHER'S NAME: /KAME.ESH

Subject Code Subject Name Credits Grade  Remarks
220DMBT-TES  International Finance 4.00 1'3, Good
220DMBT-T61  Logistics & Supply Chain Management 4,00 /-/ & Excellent
220DMBT-763  Business Ethics & Corporate Gowrnanoe 4,00 i a Good
220DMBT-762  Project Management 400 B Good
120DMBT-TE2  Investment Managemient 4.00 - “n Extellent

i

Result Declared On: August 12, 2024

Note : A+ A.B+B.C+C,D are pass grades

CURRENT SEMESTER RECORD CUMULATIVE SEMESTER RECORD
Credits Earned Total Grade Point SGP..H;,, 3 Credits Earned Total Grade Points /EGPA
20.00 156.00 /180 82.00 £14.00 {,/ 7.49
£
/g.._-: P =

Registrar

Percentage can be calculated as SGPA"10
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Concentrix Daksh Services India
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Simran kaur Simran kaur

Emp Code: 102169160 102169160

From: 06-12-2022 06-12-2022

To: 16-12-2023 16-12-2023

Designation: Advisor |, Transaction Processing Advisor I, Transaction Processing

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Concentrix People Solutions,
found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Concentrix People Solutions

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Mon 04-Aug-25 12:20 PM

ConcentrixPeopleSolutions@concentrix.com
##61026##:Response submission for survey Background Verification Form with results

To ex-employment@goldgquestglebal.in

------ While replying, please do not add information below this line ------
Hi Team,

Thank you for writing to us.

Please find the mention details of employee

Employee Id: 102169160

Employee Name: Simran Kaur

Last Designation: Advisor I, Transaction Processing
Date of Joining: 6-Dec-22

Last Working Day:  16-Dec-23

This mailbox is not monitored. Please do not reply to this mailbox.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Simran kaur Simran kaur

Pan Number: JMYPKO704C JMYPKO704C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 787

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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reeponT oave & Tome : TMUADE 025 (14 40:08) | comTRL siner  PATII0STS

Annexure 5 (a)

CONSUMER CIR

pimmes - BSODIESO09 sHYDIL4TD

COMSUMER INFORMATION
O L A Sarmram ke
Don /L1y
TEUSEHOHE BT, -
B T =
OENDER Femal=
ADDRESE Dt~ 110057, Do, DELHT - 1100932

CIBIL TRAMGUHION

Score
Fawmges froms

3041 { Higrs rich B RO [ o ] T

SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®

FEFERERCE MESER

DEWTHG UIC SebCE MO

WOTER B

FREIPDRT M.

BADHRLH R RBIR
[LEa ]

SCOETHID FACTORE

1 High Proportion OF

TrunsUniﬂn®CIBIL

- DL

Trades

L Aecent High Balance Build Cn Bankoand Trades

CONMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUHTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT CEEHMED DATE
Total i ] High Cr/Sanc. &mt £ Faa A48 Recent 1509 200
Tero balance g 3 Current = 75.047 Oldest: 2040852022
Ohardus £ [1] Chyardigs = k1]
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL ERCLISEES DA T SACENT FRAT 30 DAY EAET L2 MOHTHE SEET 34 MOWTHE
1 12/ 043033 1] o a
CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)
-LE P Draedi Pk Aligo s i) svadsh b
COMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
oo weses - BEIMRAN EAUR s - L9 cevioen - Female CREDITVINEC i §CGRE - TOF
IDENTIFICATIOM(S)
EDEHTIRCATION TYPE EDEMTISIC AFEOH REBER ISR DATE ENPRATION DATE
PA&H CARD JENPHIT0LT - -

(=) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOLUIEY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
| e TELEP S W LR TELESHOE ETE=E D0
Homne Phone AAETSETSH -
| Horne Phon= 653573684 -
Heorne= Phonas 2817 -
| Mabile Phone FEISA05T :
=) - TELEPHCNE REPORTED FROM ENCUTRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
HAURSTHRANITLLISSS @aMAIL COH
| HAURSTHRANITILISTS @aMAIL COH
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
| ADDHEELY CATESORY R IO B DO O DETE REREATED
H N0 444775, JAWAHAR MAGAR ROHTAN MCL _ ROHTAK, . .
s T Residence 15/07/2021
=) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROH ENOUTRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
A TIHNNT THRE (TR LR T Tl pite s BETAORO ST Tral TisE BETRTHLY AL Tt
| o — IHDECATOR IHDECATOR
| ConsumerLoan Others Mot Availabie Mot Available Mot Available
[ELFZ0TE)
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1 ACCOUNT
ACOOUMTIMFORMATION  DatEceeden : 1S/09VE0E | oeteowsen -IMANINIS | oareseposm=n s cervrros - U1 H023 mw
OO ARCAUNTE ETATUS
TYRE = Comsurmer Loan CURRERT B 2] MH&
mALACE
MEMEER MOT DISCLOSED
AR
ACD DT Mot Disclosed
U
oweepseie . IMDIVIDLAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaeT pame - DLER0T3 | esooaTe - OLO9S2023 | wasT pavesy - 05122023
TEAR AN FEX Hal AP AT U A AUD =Em oaT oY DEG
[ 2e23 - - - - - - - - 0ao oo 00a ooa
1. ACCOUMT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  pareoseser : ILAO4I00T | Darecuoses | DaTEREPoSTED® cERTEED - 1SA0TS20GS m‘
ACOUT ARCUHTE ETATUR
TR - Credit Card CREDETLYOT - o 94,000 &
MEREER - NOT DIsCLOSED FIGHCREDIT - f 455
e AT
AT O - Mot Disclosad OURENT = 3 0ET
Hemes mALAHCE
owwepsFoE - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraet pare  OUADTVHES | ewoowere - OLOSS023 | LasT paveasT - LLOTYHIZS
TEAR P FER HAR i MAY A JRIL AU -2 (1§ Y DES
s (L] oo ooa 0oo o0 0og oo - - - - -
T L] ooo oo L1]01] (011 000 il i] ooo Lil01] oo [E] oo
ET 1 - - - - o0 00a oo aoa 0ad 000 D0a ooa
3. ACCOUNT
ACOOUMT IMEORMATION  DATEceesen - 1703033 | oarrcanses - IMDSSHIZ3 | coatemrposTess oD - JHVDA0TS mﬂ
ACTOUMT AMCAUNTE ETATUE
TFRE Comsumer Loan CURRENT -l &
[ TTT
mEmBER + MOT DIsCLOSED:
A
ACCOUT = Mot Disclosed
EHET
cwwepsHe o THDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASEIFICATION staaroare  DUDGAAZS | ewooare - OL'OR2023 | LasT paovee - DS/DAESDITS
VEAR L FEB [ FT ] AR Ay JUM UL AUD . [l i DEG
2m3 = g oo X 0o 000 o < 2 s : e
4 ACCOUNT
ACOOUMTIMFORMATION  DaTEceeuen - JVDA/2022 | oerecwosen -IMAAI0I2 | oareseposm=n s cervrroes - U100 M0 mﬂ
OO ARCAUNTE ETATUS
THRE - Comsurmer Loan ourmEwT R0 HA
mALACE
MEMBER + MOT DIsCLO=ED
AR
ACD DT : Mot Disclossd
U

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 16/ 16



Annexure 5 (d)

cevemairs - IMEHVIDUAL

CAYS FAST DUB/ASSET CLASSIFICATION sTamToare - DLEAADEE - | ewoooare - OLFOBR022 | LAsT pameEnT - OS/LLM2003
YEAR L FES Hah AP AN e ML Al SER aEr Lrid DES
b1k - - - - - - - ooo oon oo 00a 1]
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ERQUIRIES
SERSER WA MY CATE ERCLIRY PURPOSE BRI LY AS0UNT
HOT DI=CLOsHED 120403 Coresit: Coarel. ® LOD0
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 5 (e)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFCET SE0TIOM

Y TIERS T D

DESeRIPTICH

Tataphoneis) -

Emeal Contectis) :

IDTypes

Telephone Types

Address Category

Dy Pzt D Azt Cleerfcaton

Comzumer CIR

Ermiched t B
Imioome Tan D Mumier (PAN)
Pascport Mamber

Voter I

|Diriveer's Licanss Mumber
[Razon Card Number
Urivergal TD Mumizear {UIDY

Latest 4 Telephone detsils reported.
[Hobite phome

[Home Phome

Office phome

Mot Clascified

Labect 4 emails reported.

Labect Employment detad reporbed.
Salaried
seif Employed Professionals

Actiee Ancount mot dlosed

Treactree Closed acoount

[Diate Cipenyed: Devte: of first dishursement:

[Diat= Cloged: Date of account closure

Daitr reported & Certified: Most repent date reporbed by reportmg member
Lot Pyt Dyt oot recent date a paymmet was mads om the aooount

Etart date: Begmnimg of the payment: history

[End Disstee: Erd of the payment history

D0 Paymenit s made on thee du= date

(001-500: Paymment is missed by rumber of denys from the due dase
ST Payrments being made withen 90 days
ool e M
SUB: Payments bemg made after 90 days

IDET : The acoount has remamed Sub-Standand for 12 monkhs

L2 : Thee mcoouns whene boes has baen idensified and remeres ercollsctsble
)UK : Dats ot reportad by Institution

Comsumer has raised grievamoes nequest regarding omectmess of the
datn reported by Fnancal Inetitution R

[Enquiry made with other Members.

EWD OF BEPIAT OM STHEAMN SAUR

DESCLADMER:

Al rfurrration comfained in Lhis crech roport has beer collabed by TramsUekes CIRLL Limited [TUCIRLL S -on e ormarior pnrvicnd’ aetanitted by B sarous memborz U HemberzL s part of

rd T nmdhmmurhmmhmqhmm-ﬂ
Tnd:l:h'b*-lfmmmt-l.—l:l_rhh'— ¥ pof the pori amd shall oy be Baibie snd 7 or rexpomdhle
&) direeily o TUCIEIL. Ve e i 5 -._dmihmwhmﬂl“hm

i S Trars Lbwon <2600 Lrnited {formesry= Coedil Informmsbon e (e Lm#sd) Al wghts reesrved
TrascUnion SIBIL CIH - UPI 500 HIOSOPLO 128 FIF
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1843

GQ-AMRSN-1843

Candidate Name:

Simran kaur

Simran kaur

Date Of Birth:

17-11-1999

17-11-1999

Father Name:

Ashok kumar

Ashok kumar

Addressl: House no 444/26 jawahar nagar House no 444/26 jawahar nagar
Rohtak Haryana - 124001 Rohtak Haryana - 124001
Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-15843
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Simran keaur
FATHER NAME Ashok lnymar

DATE OF BIRTH

17-November-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APFLICANT

House no 444 /26 jawahar nagar Rohtak Haryana - 124001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Rohrak City Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
\VERIFIED DATE 04-Anguse-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

CONCI USION:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhne hitigation database there is no Civil or Coaminal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information s snbjective :n natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online hitigation databaze there 15 no Civad or Cominal case institzted against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurdsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz snbjective in natire.

DISCTAIMER:

Piopes due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not kable for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cetificate.

Yours Teuly

Ads %’ﬁ_:_-,@[a

(PALAWV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Simran kaur

Simran kaur

provided by the applicant. GAP & overlap identified in overall experience;
however, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified,
hence closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1843 GQ-AMRSN-1843
Employee Id: 114932 114932
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

22-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Simran kaur Simran kaur

DOB 17-11-99 17-11-99

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School Chandigarh University Chandigarh University
Course MBA MBA

Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Maharshi Dayanand University Maharshi Dayanand University
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th std

12th std

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer IEnergizer IEnergizer
Full Name of the Employee Simran kaur Simran kaur
Date of joining - From 14-12-23 14-12-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-07-25 14-07-25

Designation / Role

Customer Service Executive

Customer Service Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Concentrix Daksh Services India Pvt Ltd

Concentrix Daksh Services India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Simran kaur Simran kaur
Date of joining - From 06-12-22 06-12-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-12-23 16-12-23

Designation / Role

Advisor |, Transaction Processing

Advisor |, Transaction Processing

Gap Remarks: Overlap found between Concentrix{DOR:16-12-2023) & lenergizer(D0J:14-12-2023). The overlapof 2 days is
due to delay in submission of office equipment and so the LWD was considered for the day the laptop was submitted.
Hence, considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

HDB Financial Services

HDB Financial Services

Full Name of the Employee Simran kaur Simran kaur
Date of joining - From 17-07-21 17-07-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 29-10-22 29-10-22

Designation / Role

Junior Officer - Processing

Junior Officer - Processing

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between UG(2019) & HDB Financial services(2021). After UAN initiation, found no
employments during this gap period. During this period, Candidate was preparing for M. Com and has provided the
relevant proofs. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1843

GQ-AMRSN-1843

Candidate Name:

Simran kaur

Simran kaur

Date Of Birth:

17-11-1999

17-11-1999

Father Name:

Ashok kumar

Ashok kumar

Addressl: House no 444/26 jawahar nagar House no 444/26 jawahar nagar
Rohtak Haryana - 124001 Rohtak Haryana - 124001
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432,14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-1843

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Simuran kaur

FATHER NAME Ashol lumar

DATE OF BIRTH 17-MNovember-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APFLICANT House no 444 /26 jawahar nagar Rohrak Haryana - 124001
VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE M-Anguse-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Nrmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natiuge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number mised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjectrre 10 nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on

the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

coneerned court. This information may not be treated as 2 Certificate.

Yours Teuly

Ade s

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Simran kaur

Simran kaur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Simran kaur

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 31

Case D GO-AMRSN-1843

Current Group World Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 04 Aug 2025 09:03 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 31

Resolved Matches 31 Positive: 0 Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
Mame Samran kawr
Diate Printed O4-08-20025, 0913

P e YOX LSEG s

False: 31

Confidential

17 Mov 1999

04 Aug 2025 08:03
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

IMTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 9 (b)

FALSE Simean HAUR 5285840 RE  INDIVIDUAL
FALSE Simran KALR  BOM1586 OB INDIVIDUAL
FALSE £ S44407 RE  INDMVIDUAL
KALIR Sept-1933 Aug-2025 teed mismatch 3%
FALSE Semranjest 5465222 RE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 16 IND HD D4 Auic-Reso  "Gender.Oateof  Syong.
KAUR May-1385 Aug-2028 Ived Birth mismaich” aT%
FALSE Guirsimean 3802242 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE 20 IND ND  4- Aulo-Feso  "Gender, Daleof  Sirong -
HAUR Sept-1383 Aug-2028 b Berily mresenaich® o0
FALSE M S Harsi 7485153 OB NONIOUAL  FEMALE 1588, MYS MYS 4 Auie-Reso.  Date of Birh Strang -
mran KAUR 1985 Aug-2025 hed mmmatch o
FALSE Suman Gul 8358134 08 INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE 1505, ND MDD B4- Auic-Reso  Dite of Sith [
want SINGH 1 Aug-2026 heed musmatch BE%
FALSE Suman KAUR 8338027 OB  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE 1596, el MO D4 AudeRess  Dabs of Bir M-
180T Aug-2028 teod mazmatch 85%
FALSE Harsimeal 1107462 PEF  POLITICAL FEMALE 25 ND MD 4+ Aule-Feso  Date of Birth Wit -
Maur BADAL ENDNAIDLAL Jul 1568 Aug-2025 hepd msmabch B4
FALSE Simran KAUR 5374859 PEP  INDVIDUAL  FEMALE ND ND - Unknown  Ho Maich Exaci -
Aug-2025 100%
EALSE Simran KAUR  TE45503 OB INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE D O - Uinkmown o Match Eksc -
Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Simean KAUR 4838587 FEF INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND ND 04 Unimewn Mo Match Exacl-
Aug-2025 100%.
FALSE Smean KAUR  G3ZETOH OB  INDVIDUAL  FEMALE IMD ND - Unkngwn  No Match Ewad =
Aug-2028 100%
e Sirmran iur
Date Srinted (=08 2025, 13
Pricatied Sy Ani RISK
Tt Wert Bk w LSEG Neiucence
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Annexure 9 (c)

FALSE Semean KALR 6135007 PEF INDIVIOUAL  FEMALE ND MO B4 Unknown  Ho Maich Exact -
Aug-2028 100%.
FALSE Simran KAUR 8407956 OB INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND IND - Uninown N Marich Exmet -
Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Simran KAUR 8535810 LE  INDIVIOUAL  FEMALE ND HE  B4- Uninown o Maich Exaci -
Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Simeanjest  G3TEINS PEF  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND MO o4- Uningwn  Ho Match Strong -
KaALIR Aug-2025 a7%
FALSE Simeanjit 8038022 0B INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE ND MO 04 Unimews Mo Match Strong -
KAUR Aug-2028 a7
FALSE Samraniit 4292090 OB INDWVIDUAL  FEMALE IND IND  D4- Uninown  Ho Match Streag -
KAUR A 2025 T
FALSE Simranjit B97T134 PEP  INOIIDUAL  FEMALE ND IND 4= Unimown Mo Match Stroeg -
KAUR Pug-2025 7%
FALSE Simeanjit THTISE 08 NDMIDUAL  FEMALE ™D "o o4 Uninown  No Match Strong -
HAUR Aug-2025 ey
FALSE Sameanjit S0152 08  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE ND MO 04 Uinkngwn o Maich Strong -
HAUR Aug-2025 o
FALSE Simranijit THE2404 OB INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND IND - Unknown Mo Match Strong -
HAUR Aug-2025 %
FALSE Simranjit BIEBEAT OB  INDVIDUAL  FEMALE IND MDD - Unimown  Ho Match Streng -
KAUR Aug-2025 aT%
FALSE Simmanjest  THAITES 0B INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND MDD 04- Uininown Mo Match Strong -
HALR Aug-2025 aTH
FALSE Semeat KAUR 1736407 FEP ' INDIVIOUAL  FEMALE ND Mo - Unknewn  Ho Match Strong -
Aug-2025 1%
FALSE Samrat KAUR  B377354 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE MD MDD Uinknown Mo Madch Strang -
Aug-TUTS 1%
FALSE Gurzimean-  B3TTT52 PEP  [NDIVIDUAL  FEMALE IND IND D4 Unknown Mo Maich Strong -
HAUR Aug-2025 50%
FALSE Gursimranit 4352436 08 INDMIDUAL  FEMALE MD MO 04 Uningwn  Ho Maich Strong-
KALIR Aug-2025 a0%
tame Simran iaur
Diate Printed [4-08- 2025, 094
Priried By A RISK
Griwp o o m LSEG Rfwsence
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Annexure 9 (d)

AUDIT

Date _ Actioned By Action Notes. Source

04 Aug 2025 09212  Anil Agarwal T World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

04 Aug 20256 09:10  Anil Agarwal 13 Word-Check matche Deskiop
s resolved as False

04 Aug 2025 09:03  Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

04 Aug 2025 0903  Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

All imestamps in this export arein UTC and may be i variance with te locake time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: {1} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data includes their Word-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
cdligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your oun obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and mast notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this repart
without making independent chedks 1o verify the infermation contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
the fulier details availabie in the extemal sources towhich links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be verified with
the recond subject before any action is taken and you shosdd inform us if 2ny links 1o the soweces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations. it should
be assuemed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database The nature of Enking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Neme Samran kaur
Dimie Printed [4-08-2025, 09:13

Anil Agarwal
e e YO¥ LSEG Sucence
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Annexure 9 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 9 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: W0916094 W0916094

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

———p———

W0916094

SIMRAN KAUR =
17/11/1999 F
‘ . ROMTAK,HARYANA
i e — R
~ DELHI
= = 0870672022 G7/06/20%2

PLINDSSSIMRANCSKAURCCCLLCLLLLLLLLLLLLLCLLCLCCLCL
Y09 16094<3INDI911178F32060768066483662422<16
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Annexure 10 (b)

@]] PASSPORT

SURNAME

GIVEN NAMES

SIHRAN KAUR  EbIT

DOCUMENT NUMBER

W0916094

ISSUING COUNTRY

IND

NATIONALITY

IHD

DATE OF BIRTH

17.11.1999

ESTIMATED ISSUING DATE

08.06.2022

EXPIRATION DATE

07.06.2032
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Annexure 10 (c)

ESTIMATED ISSUING DATE

08.06.2022

EXPIRATION DATE

07.06.2032

OPTIONAL VALUES

8066483662422

SIGNATURE

SIMRAN KAUR

] e e o
1WI1999
R -
ROMTAK, HARTANA
o e ey e
BELMI

S e o A
! Da/0sr2022 or/os/2082
0. | A
‘L.i:-: NDCCSIMRANCEAURCCCLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLELLLEL
LR
WOF16096<3INDIP1T17EF32060768066483662L22<16
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Simran kaur

Simran kaur

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1843 GQ-AMRSN-1843
Employee Id: 114932 114932
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 04-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

Date | Dd-Aug- 7025

[T Member Id Name FatherHusband Narmse Establishment Nanw: [E2]] DOE
DOT 23600302 | P CoPy OO D=0 OO Re5 St SINMIEAN AL ASHOE ELMAE CONCENTHRIE DAEKSH SERVICES INDUA PERIVATE LIKITED 06-12-2022 16-12-200 3
101722646362 | MHBANGOADGT 10000139198 SIMIRAM KALIR ASHOE KEUMMAR HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 17-07-2021 29-10-2022

https Al unifiedpartal-memepfindia gow in/memberinterfacef
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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